8/7/2010

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

($1,298.50)
$183.81

($1,114.69)

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($2,338.14) ($15.00)
$0.00 $0.00 ($14.59) ($3.00)

($2,352.73) ($18.00)

#Paids/'Void

24

28

Handle Net Handle
$1,054.64 $1,039.64

$201.40 $198.40
$1,256.04 $1,238.04

$0.00

$0.00

57

37

94



